www.cansand.com.au

Email: weborders@cansand.com.au

Parkwood Road Vicars Street  Johns Place

CANBERRA SAND & GRAVEL Holt Mitchell Hume
LANDSCAPE CENTRES Phone: 6255 1995 62415945 6260 1365
PRICE LIST
(ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST)
(Effective 10/09/24)

SAND

Off White Bricklayers Sand
Yellow Bricklayers Sand
Plasterers Sand (fine)
Washed Sand (paving sand)
Sand & Gravel Concrete Mix
Sydney Beach Sand

Rock Wall Sand

DECOMPOSED GRANITE
Red Granite
White Deco (Mitchell, Hume)

SOILS

Sandy Top Soil (for new lawns)
Compost Soil (for gardens)
Top Dressing Soil

Vegi Mix

MULCH

Canberra Organic
Forest Litter

Tan Bark - 25mm
Tan Bark - 14mm
Red Chip

Black Chip (Pick Up Parkwood & Mitchell Only)

Hardwood Chip
Pine Chip
Eucalyptus Mulch

QUARRY PRODUCTS
Scalpings

Blue Metal Dust

Sub Base

Per Cubic Metre
57.00

61.00

83.00

65.00

67.00

210.00

65.00

Per Cubic Metre
122.00
90.00

Per Cubic Metre
55.00
59.00
74.00
70.00

Per Cubic Metre
38.00

29.00

120.00

120.00

124.00

126.00

82.00

90.00

92.00

Per Cubic Metre
72.00
54.00
52.00

HOW TO CALCULATE HOW MUCH PRODUCT YOU NEED:

GRAVEL & ORNAMENTAL GRAVEL Per Cubic Metre

5mm Aggregate 60.00
10mm Aggregate 102.00
20mm Aggregate 90.00
Bungendore Brown —10mm 78.00
Bungendore Brown —20mm 94.00
Braidwood Peach — 10mm, 20mm, 40mm 94.00
Braidwood Peach — Oversize 106.00
Boulders per Tonne 150.00
Alleena White - 10mm 200.00
Alleena White - 20mm 210.00
Salt 'n' Pepper - 20mm 200.00
Dark Basalt 20mm 140.00
Dark Basalt Gabion 140.00
Red Scoria (Pick up Mitchell) 150.00
Black Scoria (Pick up Mitchell) 180.00
Per Ton
Wee Jasper Walling Rock (Mitchell & Hume Only)* 352.00

* Wee Jasper Minimum Charge - $35

Boulders 130.00
COMPOST Per Cubic Metre
Compost No. 5 62.00
Mushroom Compost 72.00
Cow Manure 80.00
DELIVERY

PRICES ARE EX YARD ONLY AND A DELIVERY
CHARGE APPLIES TO ALL PRODUCTS.
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO VARIATION WITHOUT NOTICE

PRODUCTS NOT STOCKED AT A CENTRE CAN BE DELIVERED

As a general rule 1 Cubic Metre of product will cover 10 Square Metres at a depth of 10cm.

Quantity Required = Area (in square metres) times by Required Depth (in metres:10cm = 0.1m)
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LANDSCAPE CENTRES
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(Effective 10/09/24)

SLEEPERS Each NATURAL STONE PAVERS Each
Old Railway Sleepers 42.00 600x300x30mm See Website For Full Range 23.50

600x400x30mm See Website For Full Range 31.50
AGRICULTURAL PIPE Steppers - 300-400x30mm 30.00
Various Sizes Steppers - 400-800x30mm 55.00

Stone Table Set 2,700.00
GABION BASKETS Each Crazy Pave Per m2 100.00
25mm Holes (1000x500x500mm) 60.50 OUTDOOR PORCELAIN PAVERS
50mm Holes (1000x500x500mm) 58.00 600x300x20mm See Website For Full Range

600x600x20mm See Website For Full Range
OAK WINE BARRELS Each Basalt Black, Travertine Silver/Cream 28.00
Full 350.00
Half 140.00 Clay Pavers

Large range of Littlehamptons Clay Pavers
Weed Mat See Website For Full Range
5m 15.00
10m 27.00 BAGGED FERTILIZERS Per Bag
50m 77.00 Gypsum 20kg bag 10.00

Potting Mix 25It bag 7.00
BYCOL Each Sheep Manure 7.50
1 Litre Clear 15.00 Poultry Manure 6.50
5 Litre Clear 30.00 Cow Manure 25It bag 7.00
20 Litre Clear 90.00 Sugar Cane 18.50
5 Litre Dark 30.00 Lucerne 19.50
20 Litre Dark 85.00 Pea Straw 16.00
Cement Per Bag SEED & FERTILISER & SOIL CARE PRODUCTS
Builders Cement 10.50 Large range of Canturf prouducts
Off White Cement 14.00
Lime 17.50 VEGGIE PODS Each
Quickset 10.50 Small 209.00
Con Mix 10.00 Medium 329.00
Sand & Cement 10.00 Large 489.00
Mortar Mix 10.00
Clay 15.00



