

www.cansand.com.au

Email: weborders@cansand.com.au

Parkwood Road	Vicars Street	Johns Place
Holt	Mitchell	Hume
6255 1995	6241 5945	6260 1365

PRICE LIST

(ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST) (Effective 10/09/24)

SAND	Per Cubic Metre	GRAVEL & ORNAMENTAL GRAVEL	Per Cubic Metre
Off White Bricklayers Sand	57.00	5mm Aggregate	60.00
Yellow Bricklayers Sand	61.00	10mm Aggregate	102.00
Plasterers Sand (fine)	83.00	20mm Aggregate	90.00
Washed Sand (paving sand)	65.00	Bungendore Brown – 10mm	78.00
Sand & Gravel Concrete Mix	67.00	Bungendore Brown – 20mm	94.00
Sydney Beach Sand	210.00	Braidwood Peach – 10mm, 20mm, 40mm	94.00
Rock Wall Sand	65.00	Braidwood Peach – Oversize	106.00
		Boulders per Tonne	150.00
		Alleena White - 10mm	200.00
DECOMPOSED GRANITE	Per Cubic Metre	Alleena White - 20mm	210.00
Red Granite	122.00	Salt 'n' Pepper - 20mm	200.00
White Deco (Mitchell, Hume)	90.00	Dark Basalt 20mm	140.00
		Dark Basalt Gabion	140.00
		Red Scoria (Pick up Mitchell)	150.00
SOILS	Per Cubic Metre	Black Scoria (Pick up Mitchell)	180.00
Sandy Top Soil (for new lawns)	55.00		
Compost Soil (for gardens)	59.00		
Top Dressing Soil	74.00		Per Ton
Vegi Mix	70.00	Wee Jasper Walling Rock (Mitchell & Hume On	ly)* 352.00
		* Wee Jasper Minimum Charge - \$35	
<u>MULCH</u>	Per Cubic Metre	Boulders	130.00
Canberra Organic	38.00		
Forest Litter	29.00	<u>COMPOST</u>	Per Cubic Metre
Tan Bark - 25mm	120.00	Compost No. 5	62.00
Tan Bark - 14mm	120.00	Mushroom Compost	72.00
Red Chip	124.00	Cow Manure	80.00
Black Chip (Pick Up Parkwood & Mitchell Only)	126.00		
Hardwood Chip	82.00		
Pine Chip	90.00		
Eucalyptus Mulch	92.00	DELIVERY	
		PRICES ARE EX YARD ONLY AND A DELIVERY	
QUARRY PRODUCTS	Per Cubic Metre	CHARGE APPLIES TO ALL PRODUCTS.	
Scalpings	72.00	PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO VARIATION WITHOUT	NOTICE
Blue Metal Dust	54.00		
Sub Base	52.00	PRODUCTS NOT STOCKED AT A CENTRE CAN B	E DELIVERED

HOW TO CALCULATE HOW MUCH PRODUCT YOU NEED:

As a general rule 1 Cubic Metre of product will cover 10 Square Metres at a depth of 10cm.

Quantity Required = Area (in square metres) times by Required Depth (in metres:10cm = 0.1m)



www.cansand.com.au

Email: weborders@cansand.com.au

	Parkwood Road Holt	Vicars Street Mitchell	Johns Place Hume	
:	6255 1995	6241 5945	6260 1365	

PRICE LIST

(ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST) (Effective 10/09/24)

<u>SLEEPERS</u>	Each	NATURAL STONE PAVERS		Each
Old Railway Sleepers	42.00	600x300x30mm	See Website For Full Range	23.50
		600x400x30mm	See Website For Full Range	31.50
AGRICULTURAL PIPE		Steppers - 300-400x30mm		30.00
Various Sizes		Steppers - 400-800x30mm		55.00
		Stone Table Set		2,700.00
GABION BASKETS	Each	Crazy Pave	Per m2	100.00
25mm Holes (1000x500x500mm)	60.50	OUTDOOR PORCELAIN PAVERS		
50mm Holes (1000x500x500mm)	58.00	600x300x20mm	See Website For Full Range	
		600x600x20mm	See Website For Full Range	
OAK WINE BARRELS	Each	Basalt Black, Trave	ertine Silver/Cream	28.00
Full	350.00			
Half	140.00	Clay Pavers		
		Large range of Litt	lehamptons Clay Pavers	
Weed Mat		See Website For Full Range		
5m	15.00		-	
10m	27.00	BAGGED FERTILIZE	ERS	Per Bag
50m	77.00	Gypsum 20kg bag		10.00
		Potting Mix 25lt ba	ag	7.00
BYCOL	Each	Sheep Manure	-	7.50
1 Litre Clear	15.00	Poultry Manure		6.50
5 Litre Clear	30.00	Cow Manure 25lt bag		7.00
20 Litre Clear	90.00	Sugar Cane		18.50
5 Litre Dark	30.00	Lucerne		19.50
20 Litre Dark	85.00	Pea Straw		16.00
Cement	Per Bag	SEED & FERTILISEF	R & SOIL CARE PRODUCTS	
Builders Cement	10.50	Large range of Car	nturf prouducts	
Off White Cement	14.00			
Lime	17.50	VEGGIE PODS		Each
Quickset	10.50	Small		209.00
Con Mix	10.00	Medium		329.00
Sand & Cement	10.00	Large		489.00
Mortar Mix	10.00	-		
Clay	15.00			